
    servitù
di passaggio

910

370

300

180

605

530

250

300

soggiorno cucina

bagnodis.

rip.

autorim
essa

180

605

250

soggiorno cucina

bagnodis.

rip.

cantina

autorim
essa

180

260605

250

495
660

giard
ino

giard
ino

spazio di m
anovra

soggiorno cucina

bagnodis.

rip.

cantina
c.t.

340

855

530

300
530

820

820

820

140

giard
ino

giard
ino

spazio di m
anovra

800

340

340

spazio di m
anovra

860

140

S

E

520

ingresso

ingresso

ingresso

spazio di m
anovra

920
890

1085

200

confine di proprietà

140

979

NW

confine di proprietà

526

1009

autorim
essa

323

780

B
C

110

370

c.t.

370

300

cantina
c.t.

A

+
/- 0,00

+
/- 0,00

+
 0,40

+
 0,05

+
 0,40

+
 0,40

altra proprietà


